
ROTARYDIATECH

POLISHING INSTRUMENTS
FOR THE DENTAL LABORATORY (HP AND UM)



Ceramic, Metal
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          CERAFIN PLUS
ISO Ø 1/10 mm 040 110 260
Head L in mm 13 2 2
Polisher type 9303HP 9331HP 9338HP
HP 5 pcs 230315AA 230323AA

HP 1 pc 230329AA

IS
O

 8
03

 1
04

 3
72

 5
14

 …

IS
O

 8
03

 1
04

 3
03

 5
14

 …

           CERASHINE PLUS
110 260

2 2
9531HP 9538HP

230359AA

230365AA
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          ZIRCOSHINE PLUS
040 110 260
13 2 2

9803HP 9831HP 9838HP
230389AA 230395AA

230399AA
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          ZIRCOPOL PLUS
040 110 260
13 2 2

9703HP 9731HP 9738HP
230377AA 230383AA

230387AA

CAD/CAM Restoration, Zirconia  b
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          CERAPRESHINE PLUS
040 110 260
13 2 2

9403HP 9431HP 9438HP
230333AA 230341AA

230347AA
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CERASHINE
220 220

4 3
3336UM 3337UM

230159AA 230161AA

IS
O

 6
58

 9
00

 3
03

 5
24

 …

IS
O

 6
58

 9
00

 3
72

 5
24

 …

CERAPRESHINE
ISO Ø 1/10 mm 220 220
Head L in mm 4 3
Polisher type 3236UM 3237UM
UM 10 pcs 230134AA 230136AA

Ceramic 

c

b

 b

c
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          ZIRCOGRIND PLUS
ISO Ø 1/10 mm 040 050 150
Head L in mm 10 13 3
Polisher type 9640HP 9670HP 9636HP
HP 5 pcs 230373AA 230375AA 230371AA

HP 1 pc



Universal
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UNIPOL
ISO Ø 1/10 mm 110 070 220 220
Head L in mm 6 20 3 4
Polisher type 4116UM 4171UM 4137UM 4138UM
HP 10 pcs

UM 10 pcs 230180AA 60019535 230196AA 60019534


Acrylic
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ACRYPREPOL, ACRYPOL, ACRYSHINE
ISO Ø 1/10 mm 100 150 100 150 100
Head L in mm 24 17 24 17 24
Polisher type 6150HP 6160HP 6250HP 6260HP 6350HP
HP 5 pcs 230247AA 230249AA 230253AA 230255AA 230259AA
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4203HP
230205AA

Hard alloy
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 STEELMASTER
ISO Ø 1/10 mm 220 220 060
Head L in mm 3 4 22
Polisher type 8137UM 8138UM 8171UM

UM 50 pcs 232010AA 232011AA 232012AA

b

Precious Metal Alloy, Amalgam b
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PREBROWN
ISO Ø 1/10 mm 050 220
Head L in mm 16 3
Polisher type 1104HP 1137UM
HP 10 pcs 230011AA

UM 10 pcs 230025AA

IS
O

 6
58

 1
04

 2
92

 5
03

 …
 

IS
O

 6
58

 9
00

 3
72

 5
03

 …
 

HIGREEN
050 220
16 3

1204HP 1237UM
230038AA

230052AA
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DIASHINE COMPOMANT PLUS
ISO Ø 1/10 mm 050 145
Head L in mm 16 2.5
Polisher type 9104HP 9121HP
HP 5 pcs 60021794 60021795

Composite, Compomere
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ISO Ø 1/10 mm 040
Head L in mm 13
Polisher type 9803HP
HP 5 pcs 230389AA

HP 1 pc

ROTARYISO Head Shape Description
030 Cup

042 Wheel

107 Cylinder

114 Cylinder

173 Taper

243 Point

273 Dome

274 Bullet

292 Torpedo

303 Large Lens

304 Small Lens

372 Disc

Polishing System RPM
CERAPRESHINE 
CERASHINE

5’000–10’000

ZIRCOGRIND PLUS 8’000–12’000

ZIRCOPOL PLUS 
9738HP

7’000–10’000 
5’000–7’000

ZIRCOSHINE PLUS
9838HP

7’000–10’000
5’000–7’000

CERAFIN PLUS
9338HP

7’000–10’000
5’000–7’000

CERAPRESHINE PLUS
9438HP

7’000–10’000
5’000–7’000

CERASHINE PLUS
9538HP

7’000–10’000
5’000–7’000

Polishing System RPM
UNIPOL
UNISHINE

5’000–10’000

PREBROWN
HIGREEN

5’000–10’000

STEELMASTER 5’000–10’000

ACRYPREPOL
ACRYPOL
ACRYSHINE

5’000–7’000

DIASHINE COMPOMANT 
PLUS

7’000–10’000
Prepolishing

3’000–8’000
High lustre

Order information

Head Shapes Recommended Speed Ranges

ISO number
(material, shank, shape, grit size, 
variable diameter)

Illustration

Order numbers in respective
packaging size

Head diameter in 1/10 mm
Head length
Polisher description

Packaging sizes available
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